Price List
Version 6: July 1, 2014
203202
Metal Solid Metal Mesh
MSS
Scalloped
Pattern
Inset Top
MEM
Mesh
Stainless
Steel
Complete Table List Pricing
Metal Tops Specialty Tops
©2014 WCI  westcoastindustries.com ©2014 WCI  westcoastindustries.comCustomer Service: 800-243-3150 Customer Service: 800-243-3150
MES
Solid
Options
AAOP
Opaque
AATL
Translucent
Acrylic
Corian
Group A,B
Corian
Group C,D
C1FL
Flat
C2FL
Flat
C1BN
Bullnose
C1PR
Prism
C2PR
Prism
C2BN
Bullnose
3form
Chroma
3FRB
Reverse
Bevel
Top
Size $
Base
Qty.          Model #
Flat Round | Outdoor
MAA
Base Finish
AH
Alternate
Height Base
Options
The code:
AH specifies
alternate height
base
AGL
Top Finish
Top Finish Selection
The code:
AAOP specifies
an acrylic top in
Glacier
How to Order
FR
Base Series
36
Top Size
RD
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A FR36RDODAAOP is an outdoor Flat Round series 36” round table with an
anodized aluminum round base and anopaque acrylic top.
AAOP
Top Material
OD
Outdoor
$
Outdoor | Flat Round
Base Finishes
Standard Powder Coat	 use finish code  	 n/c
Anodized Aluminum	 MAA	 $44
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge)	 CPC	   $363
Base Options
Alternate Height Base (per column)	 AH	 $66
Custom Top Plate Size	 CTPS	 A
6” Column (powder coat)	 COL6	 A
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Custom Shape	 CSH	 A
Custom Radius Corner 	 CRC	 A
3” Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRL3	 $34
(Corian®)
Standard Powder Coat 	 use finish code	 n/c
2” Umbrella Hole	 UMB	 $248
Round 24 1 FR24RDOD  –  –  –  1,279  1,194  1,371  1,903
30 1 FR30RDOD  1,021  –  –  1,737  1,466  1,730  3,043
36 1 FR36RDOD  1,207  –  –  2,298  1,914  2,272  4,151
42 1 FR42RDOD  1,305  –  –  2,949  2,305  2,782  5,414
48 1 FR48RDOD  1,398  –  –  3,805  2,749  3,352  6,848
54 1 FR54RDOD  –  –  – -  3,333  4,081  –
60 1 FR60RDOD  –  –  –  6,222  3,884  4,796  –
Square 24 24 1 FR2424SQOD  –  –  –  1,281  1,109  1,262  2,074
30 30 1 FR3030SQOD  1,019  –  –  1,742  1,361  1,589  2,989
36 36 1 FR3636SQOD  1,189  –  –  2,305  1,796  2,115  4,088
42 42 1 FR4242SQOD  1,303  –  –  2,957  2,165  2,589  5,339
48 48 1 FR4848SQOD  –  –  –  3,915  2,695  3,240  6,873
Rectangle 24 30 1 FR2430REOD  955  –  –  1,493  1,225  1,408  2,542
24 36 1 FR2436REOD  –  –  –  1,777  1,338  1,554  2,903
24 60 2 FR2460REOD  –  –  – -  2,288  2,641  4,898
30 36 1 FR3036REOD  –  –  –  1,997  1,501  1,768  3,466
30 42 1 FR3042REOD  –  –  –  2,340  1,739  2,049  4,048
30 48 1 FR3048REOD  1,245  –  –  2,589  1,891  2,243  4,510
30 60 2 FR3060REOD  –  –  –  3,498  2,557  2,995  5,819
westcoastindustries.com
westcoastindustries.com